MECH 598/698 Applied Mechanics Seminar Series 2015-16

Date

05-09-2016

19-09-2016

02-11-2016

16-11-2016

23-11-2016

30-11-2016

Date

11-01-2017

25-01-2017

08-02-2017

22-02-2017

05-04-2017

Time: 12pm—1pm & Venue: CEME 1204

Fall 2016

Speaker
Yousefzadeh
Pan Qi
Robbie Swift

David Funes

Reviewers
Manav”
Pokharna, Swift*
David, Kui*

Claire, Pan Qi*

Zanini Pokharna, Kui*
Kui Pan Ratul, Zanini”
Winter 2016
Speaker Reviewers
Manav Heikkinen, Kui*
Claire Mohamed, Swift”
Heikkinen Reza, Zanini*
Ratul and Mohamed Pan Qi", Reza

Reza and Pokharna

Ratul, Pokharna*

Remarks
PhD defence preparatory
seminar
Progress update
Progress update
Overview and results

Progress update

Progress update

Remarks
Progress update
Expected to present a
detailed overview of the
topic and initial results
Expected to present a
detailed overview of the
topic and initial results

Overview of research

Overview of research

Invited Seminars by International Researchers

* Prof. Graecham Milton from Utah will give two seminars in late Spring
* Prof. Katia Bertoldi from Harvard will give a seminar in May

e Seminars from facultv in the interim weeks




Additional Notes:

1.
2.

3.

4,

Suggested time for the seminar is 25 to 30 minutes and 15 minutes for Q & A
Please allow 5 minutes for introduction and settling-in. The chair introduces
the speaker and conducts Q& A session.

The seminar must start by 12.05 AM sharp and we must leave the room by
12.50 pm latest.

Practice seminars should be arranged 10 days prior to the date assigned
above, with the reviewers specified. One of the reviewers acts as a chair,
indicate by * in the table provided, and sends a report of the practice seminar
proceedings, summarizing the feedback provided to the candidates. This
summary should reach me at srikanth@mech.ubc.ca a week before the
seminar starts. On occasions, [ may drop in for the practice seminars.




