MECH 598/698 Applied Mechanics Seminar Series 2015-16

Time: **12pm—1pm** & Venue: **CEME 1204**

Fall 2016

Date	Speaker	Reviewers	Remarks
05-09-2016	Yousefzadeh	Manav*	PhD defence preparatory seminar
19-09-2016	Pan Qi	Pokharna, Swift*	Progress update
02-11-2016	Robbie Swift	David, Kui*	Progress update
16-11-2016	David Funes	Claire, Pan Qi*	Overview and results
23-11-2016	Zanini	Pokharna, Kui*	Progress update
30-11-2016	Kui Pan	Ratul, Zanini*	Progress update

Winter 2016

Date	Speaker	Reviewers	Remarks
11-01-2017	Manav	Heikkinen, Kui*	Progress update
25-01-2017	Claire	Mohamed, Swift*	Expected to present a detailed overview of the topic and initial results
08-02-2017	Heikkinen	Reza, Zanini*	Expected to present a detailed overview of the topic and initial results
22-02-2017	Ratul and Mohamed	Pan Qi*, Reza	Overview of research
05-04-2017	Reza and Pokharna	Ratul, Pokharna*	Overview of research

Invited Seminars by International Researchers

- Prof. Graeham Milton from Utah will give two seminars in late Spring
- Prof. Katia Bertoldi from Harvard will give a seminar in May
- Seminars from faculty in the interim weeks

Additional Notes:

- 1. Suggested time for the seminar is 25 to 30 minutes and 15 minutes for Q & A
- 2. Please allow 5 minutes for introduction and settling-in. The chair introduces the speaker and conducts Q& A session.
- 3. The seminar must start by 12.05 AM sharp and we must leave the room by 12.50 pm latest.
- 4. Practice seminars should be arranged **10 days prior** to the date assigned above, with the reviewers specified. One of the reviewers acts as a chair, indicate by * in the table provided, and sends a report of the practice seminar proceedings, summarizing the feedback provided to the candidates. This **summary** should reach me at srikanth@mech.ubc.ca a week before the seminar starts. On occasions, I may drop in for the practice seminars.